
・

(茅)

(神大)

2-7

(湘南)

(鎌女)

(神大)

(須)

(湘南)

福 田 和

久 保 村 雪 乃

髙 嶋 こ と み

奥 野 美 咲

鈴 木 悠 斗

星 野 柚 菜

滝 澤 結 衣

柏 谷 快 音

木 村 優 那

岩 佐 茉 潤

栗 原 悠 田 中 夏 葉

鈴 木 由 花

高 橋 慈

横 山 彩 更

(神大)

(鎌女)

(神大)

(湘南)

・

宮 内 藍 子

・

平 山 菫 菜

田 中 美 咲

有 瀬 心 美 楠 岡 茉 生

(神大)

(湘南)

(平)

・

(応じ)(しかけ)

　2・3・5本目 (第二試合場)

・

高 校 生 の 部

(神大) 遠 藤 碧 依 山 口 実 桜

( 平 )

(神大)

・

(湘南)

(神大)

・(鎌女)

福 田 美 空

・

( 須 ) ・

(湘南)

今 橋 彪 日

(鎌女) ・大 沼 穂 乃

(神大)

・

・

・

(湘南)

( 須 )

問 可 竜 弘

鈴 木 優 奈

山 近 萌 恵 乃

(神大)

・

・

( 茅 )

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-10

2-11

2-12

2-13

2-5

2-6

2-8

2-9

5

0

5

0
5

0

5

0

5

0

5

0

5
0

5

0

5

0

5
0

5

0

2

3

2

3

- 6 -


